
 

Rotary Washing Machines ECRW-18A(В)/32 
 

 
 
Features: 
 

• Completely made of stainless steel. 

• Suitable for different type and shape of bottle. 

• Suitable for glass, plastic and aluminum bottles. 

• Simple change-over to different container sizes. 

• Easy to operate and clean. 
 
Application: 
 
Bottle washing for pharmaceutical, food, cosmetic, chemical etc. 
 
Specifications: 
 

MODEL 
Bottle 
Size 

Capacity 

Driver 
Power 

Water 
Pump 

City Water Pure Water Distill Compressed  

Bottle/Hr Consumption Consumption Consumption Air  

        Consumption 

ECRW-
18A 

20-
150cc 

1,800~ 
2,500 

3 Phase 3 Phase 
  

80~150 80~150 100 

1/4 HP 
1/2~1 

HP 
Liter/Hr Liter/Hr Liter/Min. 

ECRW-
18B 

120-
500cc 

1,200~ 
2,000 

3 Phase 3 Phase 150~300 150~300 
  

200 

1/2 HP 
1/2~1 

HP 
Liter/Hr Liter/Hr Liter/Min. 

ECRW-32 
30-

250cc 
2,500~ 
4,000 

3 Phase 3 Phase 150~300 150~300 
  

200 

1/2 HP 
1/2~1 

HP 
Liter/Hr Liter/Hr Liter/Min. 

 


