

## Rotary Washing Machines ECRW-18A(B)/32



## Features:

- Completely made of stainless steel.
- Suitable for different type and shape of bottle.
- Suitable for glass, plastic and aluminum bottles.
- Simple change-over to different container sizes.
- Easy to operate and clean.

## Application:

Bottle washing for pharmaceutical, food, cosmetic, chemical etc.

## **Specifications:**

		•	•	•				
MODEL	Bottle Size	Capacity	Driver Power	Water Pump	City Water	Pure Water	Distill	Compressed
		Bottle/Hr			Consumption	Consumption	Consumption	Air
								Consumption
ECRW- 18A	20- 150cc	1,800~ 2,500	3 Phase	3 Phase		80~150	80~150	100
			1/4 HP	1/2~1 HP		Liter/Hr	Liter/Hr	Liter/Min.
ECRW- 18B	120- 500cc	1,200~ 2,000	3 Phase	3 Phase	150~300	150~300		200
			1/2 HP	1/2~1 HP	Liter/Hr	Liter/Hr		Liter/Min.
ECRW-32	30- 250cc	2,500~ 4,000	3 Phase	3 Phase	150~300	150~300		200
			1/2 HP	1/2~1 HP	Liter/Hr	Liter/Hr		Liter/Min.